DataLink 500A
Basic Cable Conductor Stranded, 26 AWG, 7x0.16 mm, bare annealed copper
Wire Insulation Polyolefin
Number of Insulated Conductors 8, twisted in 4 pairs.
Color Code of Pairs Blue x White/Blue, Orange x White/Orange, Green x White/Green, Brown x White/Brown.
Individual Pair Shield Polyester-Aluminum foil, providing 100% coverage with 25% overlap, aluminum facing out.
Overall Shield Tinned copper braid laid in close contact with the individual foil shields.

HCS P/N Description SR ColorLength (m) Clip Color
Note: Standard color: Light Gray RAL 7035. To define other colors and constructions use the Modular Cords P/N System Table.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Category 6A S/FTP
100 Ohm Modular Cords (Type L)
T6A-00470-0571 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 0.5 Black Blue
T6A-00480-0571 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 0.5 Black Blue
T6A-00470-1071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 1.0 Black Blue
T6A-00480-1071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 1.0 Black Blue
T6A-00470-2071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 2.0 Black Blue
T6A-00480-2071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 2.0 Black Blue
T6A-00470-3071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 3.0 Black Blue
T6A-00480-3071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 3.0 Black Blue
T6A-00470-5071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 5.0 Black Blue
T6A-00480-5071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 5.0 Black Blue
T6A-00470-7071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 7.0 Black Blue
T6A-00480-7071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 7.0 Black Blue
T6A-00470-A071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A PVC Modular Cord Grey 10 Black Blue
T6A-00480-A071 4x2x26# S/FTP CAT 6A LS0H Modular Cord Grey 10 Black Blue